NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services (mentage)	MUTYGOSS	919
Date to: 2606/500 12:52	Job description	Date & Fine Completed	Done by
Ker No: N/A/74 (190/1)8414	SAS c-filing		
Veh No Colo 5007	E-mail (within Mirs. AIC 2lers)		/ /
DOA 25/06/2019 14:50	i-Motor Claim Form	111 1050675-00	1 26/06/201
	i-Mator W/O (Willia: OD 2)	Control of the Contro	1000
OD (71)! Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded	i	
	Assessment/Survey Report		140 M327 W
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand	to Owner/Wksp	
Preferred Wksp //INC Assign Wksp / QW: (		Tel: Fax	:
TP Particulars: Veh No: XE	173Z INC	)/Non-INC ( )	
Owner / Driver: (		Tel:	)
Policy No: ( ) Per	iod: (	Cover Type: (	)
Confirmed by : (	Dates	Time:	
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %) [N	Note-Est Status (WO): N: 0-	20%; P: 21-79%. F: 80-100	0%]
Year of Registration: ( ) V	Varranty: YES ( ) / NO (	)	
Excess: (\$ ) Londing: \$1,00	00()/\$2,000()		
General Remarks		TOTAL STATE OF THE	
( ) Walk-In Customar : Customer's infor	rmation strictly Confidential & S	Strictly NO refer of repairer.	
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure	URGENTLY.		NUMBER PROVIDED IN COMMUNICATION
Drive-In ( ) / Towerl-In ( ); Invoice	YES ( ) / NO ( );	Towing Co (	· )
King mark to the second	van na 2000 a kie syrany sy dan s	Date&Tune Completed	Done by
Remarks: (INC horling: 6788 6616)		Dates: 1 me Compte on	-gLionsey
	Courtesy Car ( )		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( )	<del></del>	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3	000] ( )		
Injury:			
Date/Time Actions	or Editorial Section		4.000 41 - 14
A			
			=======================================
KIAIGO KTKG	Invaice P	eparation Checklist	Anit (5) Amit (3)
/ 1 / / / / · / C · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	i) AR: Acaid	ept Reporting (\$30);	
laimant's Particulars:-	2) DA : Dume 3) TF : Towin	ge Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)	
Driver/Owner:	4) FT : Fellow	-Through Survey \$	120
Contact No:	5) FT : Follow For claimin	-Through Survey (Remrvey) a against INC Only (wof 10 Jan 2003)	530
Damaged Portion:	6) TR : Re-in:	pection	575
	8) NTUC Ad	A + SMRT Survey	160
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	DIG.	eay Car / Tpt Allowance	\$5
	*N6, Repr	r Co-ordination	310
Auditors' Comments :-	• N/: Fost	Repair Inspection Collect Excess Coordination	\$55
at. J:	TE (NII)	TF (Non INC) against INC	\$20
N. 2/3	1) N12 Idea	A	10
1/1'4	Involce Soleti		STATE

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

aforesaid.	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	AND THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY
	26/06/2019 12:52
Date Of Accident	25/06/2019 14:50
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG JALAN BUROH
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
Colonial to Miles Pre-Colonial Date of the Colonial Colon	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GBC540T
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	RICKY TEO BATTERY & TYRES TRADING
Co Reg No	34040800J
Email Address	HANCARREPAIRS@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96338053
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-96338053
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	NISSAN
Model	URVAN
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING PURPOSE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5104045459
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	NG CHEE CHAU
NRIC No	S7773856H
Date Of Birth	23/04/1977
Occupation	
STONE WE DESIGN STREET	
Mobile Number	
THE COURT OF THE C	11-2-21-14 144 04444444
	OTHERS-96338053
Date Of Birth Occupation Date Of Driving Pass Driving Experience Gender Mobile Number Fax Number Contact Number EMail Address	23/04/1977 INDOOR 31/03/2008 11 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS MALE (LOCAL) +65-96338053 OTHERS-96338053 HANCARREPAIRS@GMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 130B LORONG 1 TOA PAYOH

#37-514

Postcode

312130

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - DRIVER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

1

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

**Details of Police Action** 

NO

Was the accident reported to the police? If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

XE173Z

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

YU DONG

NRIC/Passport Number

G8314002Q

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

86169678/94899139

#### SKETCH PLAN

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

RICKY TEO BATTERY & TYPICS TRADING

Policyholder's Signature

......

Date & Time: 0+/6/19

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: 24/6/19

KIDIC CIM NA

Name: Nane:

ESCHIBE CINCON	ISTAILED OF THE	- ACCIDENT			nTi
I was to	avelling a	long Jalan	Burchwhen	my veh	ide O's Engli
Stalls go	nd my ve	hicle (1) s	loved down	95 I	on my hazard
Cights to	warn 1	rehitles b	ehind me.	i e	
Just as	my vehi	ule D cam	e to a con	nplete	Stop,
vehile (	B) came	from bes	hind and	hit my u	ehicle (1).

## DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

RICKY TEO BATTERY & TYPES TRADING

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: 25/6/19 A

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

25/6/19

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Claim Handling							
Accident MT/1050675							
Policy No. Certificate No.	\$104045459	Wellette Ten	GBCS401		GET Regularation No.	340408000	
Policyholder Name	RECKY TEG BATTERY & TYRES TRADENG				was a contract of the contract	5-90 (2012/95) (1	
Product Code	FLEET INSURANCE	Cover Type	Titled Facty		Policynolder NRDC : Luarling	340409003	
Contact No. (Motivie)	96338053	Contact No.(Office)	1015101100		Contact Na JHome)	-	
Email Address		Special Remark			eCode	(No. *	
KPM NCD Protection	+ No. Yes	TCA	+ Pis Vei		eCode Ressur.		
▼ Accident Details	No.	NCD (intrigenent(%)	0		Principle Hilling	764	
Report Date	26/98/2019 14:08	Accident Report Within 14 hrs.	Tim		Accident Type	Collegen - mead to	. Out
Date of Accident	25/06/2010	Time of Accident Milliam	14:55		Country of Accident	Sirigazore	December 1
Reporting Centre		Crange Porce			SCM No.		
Acadent Location	ALONG TALAN BURCH						
▼ Excess  Own damage Excess	74/221	0.979466100322					
Unnamed Driver Excess	0.00	Additional Excess  Datalite Singapore CIG Excess			Windscreen Excess	6.00	
Third Party Excess	t.500.00	Outside Singapore TF Excess					
9 Benefits							
♥ GST Registered Inf	Harris III						
GST Registered GST Registration No.	Ner			listration Date tus Verifies			
Muthoman History	16/06/2019 14:18:17 System	in charged GST Registered from Yea to in charged GST Registration No. From 3		We Assured	mes		
	26/06/2019 14:18:57 System	m changed GST Registration Data from 3 m changed GST Registration Data from	91/02/1985 to Hull				
Palicyholder Hallin							
Address 1 Address 4	BLK 55 #33-144 SINGAPORE 101056	Address 2 Address Type	HAVELOOK ROAD		Aldress 3	WAVELDCK VIEW	
Unit No.	03-155	Related Policy Number	Singapure address 510×164397	2.	Post Code	161096	
♥ Of Driver Info		proceed accordances	100000000000000000000000000000000000000				
Oriver Name	Unnerned Driver	Driver Years	Unnamed Driver				
Unitaried driver Name Register Date of Driver Lice	MG CHEE CHAU	Driver HAUC	577739564		Driver DOS	23/04/1977	
Circled No./Mobile)	#9E 31/03/2006 9E338053	Dilver Age Emileo No.(Office)	:42		Driving Experience	41	
Address 1	HLK 1308 #37-51#	Address 2	LORDING 1 TOAR	evon.	Contact No.(Plume) Address 3	70A HAYON CKES	if a
Address 4	SINGAPORE 312130	Address Type	Foreign address		Post Code	312130	
Unit No. Does he own a Singapore	37-514						
Registered tar?	Year - No	Driver Venicle No.	GBCE40f		Driver Insurer Company	<b>*E1732</b>	
Declaration							
Claim D01 how							
Claim Type *				CO-HII	+ Impurist Nucky TEO BATTI	THU A TUBES TO SHEUTER	34040eb0
Criminal Ten (Holide)				MIL	Sorters	Contact	E7544532
2 399					(risme)	(Office)	Edition .
Email Address					Vehicle IGBCS+DT Number	Versicle	ME1732
Claim Description				IGRCSHOT / NELTOZ ON 2	15 Jun 2011	Name of Preferred	8
Freferred	Brained Uebility Not at Paul					Woreshop	
Workshop Boroes No. Feb.	Y Regain Praferred Workshop, N		6:	•1			
Date Registered	Option			26/06/2019 14:20	Close	Date Received	26/06/2019 00:00
Report Taken by				BOSLI WAHAB	Dwie		
Print At letter							
			. popularity transcribing				
12.0768 tree			Save Submit				
Attachment							
7							
Accident No.	917/105087%	Carm ho.		tios			
Last Doc. Received	* Yes U No	Upload Date		29/05/2019 14:22			
Phone Pi	Path, e			Category *	Covindential Uni	gency +	Description *
Change File No file ch			Clear	Please Select	* NO * Num		
Chause File No file on			Clear	Please Select	* NO * Norm		
Chapte File No file ch			Clear	Please Select	* (50 * (50m	00010	
Choose File No tio sh			Clear	Please Select	* NO * Norm	to the same of the	
Choose File No file the			Gear	Pieses Select	7 NO 7 Norm		
Message Read			-	terresedalli.	(start)		Send Hessage
→ Attachment List							15-01-01-00-0
Attachment	Uploaded By/Date	Category	9	Urgency	Description		Wag Sent?
710	C BUNIT MERAN BOOKFIL NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CE	WINE SERVICE	3				(co)
1	5 (BURIT MERAH)) on 26 Jun 2019 14:22	Photos		Akermat	Photos 2019-6-2	N.	
COL NA	C_BURIT_HERAH_BOOKPA; NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CE	INTRE SERVICE Photos		Market			
-	5 (BURST MERAH)) on 26 Jun 2018 14:22	, THE		Normal	Murtus 2019-6-2	æ	
NA.	BUNIT_MERAH_BD0676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CE S (MIRIT MERAH)) on 26 Jun 2019 14:22	PATRE SERVICE PROCES		Normal	Photos. 2019-6-2	ii.	
440	or framers, personally are ton that April 14/35			And the Santa	A ANDREW STEEL WALLEY	(T)	

## Claim Handling(accident reporting Claim Task )

	Upleaded By/Date	Fotoer Date		File Name	7	Source	Action
❤ Video List							
N/S	NAC_BUKIT_MENAH_8006Y6( 5 (BUKIT MEN	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE MI)) on 20 Jun 3018 L4:30	salacy driving License	Normal		g Leenus 2019-6-26	
40	HAC_BUILT_HERAH_800676( S (BUILT HERA	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE W()) on 29 Jun 2019 14:30	5A5	Norvaj	SAS	2019-4-24	
- T	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BODS76( S (BUKIT MERA	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE RMIT on 26 Jun 2219 14:20	Photos	Normal	Photo	os 2019-6-26	
1	WAZ_BUKIT_MERAH_800676  S (BUMIT MEN)	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE (H)) OR 25 Jul 2019 14:20	Frater	hormal	Photo	ss 2018-6-38	
30	# IBUNTY MEN	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE WH)) on 26 Jun 2019 (4-20	Printos	Normal		ns 3519-6-36	
1	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BORE76( S (BUKIT MBR)	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE HI)) on 28 Jun 2018 14 20	Photos	Normal	Photo	ns 2019-6-26	
10	NAC_BURTT_MERAH_800676; S (RESCIT MERA	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SÉRVICE BHI) ON 26 Jun 2019 14 21	Photos	Normal	Moo	ce 2019-6-26	
	MAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BORGTS  \$ [BLKIT MER/	NATIONAL AGGESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE MI) on 26 Jun 2019 14:23	Photos	Normal		or 2019-6-26	
1	NAC_BUKIT_MERAN_BC0676( \$ (BUKIT MER)	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE NIS on 26 Jun 2019 14:21	Photos	Normali	Photo	os 2019-6-26	
1	B (BUK)T MERI	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE PHI) on 28 Jun 2019 14:21	Phicos	Patronial	Pricis	es 2019-6-26	
	WAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BOD676( \$ (BUKIT MERA	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE BHI) on 25 Jun 2010 14:21	Photos	Normal	Photo	ns 2019-5-26	
	NAC_BUKIT_MEANH_8006761 S (BUKIY MEN)	MÁTIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE RHÍJ ON 25 Jun 2018 14: 21	Photoe	Normal	Philip	ns 2019-4-26	
Section Colleges 1			Lact Control from Province and The St	AND DESCRIPTION OF PRODUCTING SECTION	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY		

Diuplay in New Window Scen and uploading

# PERSONAL PARTICULARS

Date of Accident: 25 / 6 /201 9	Time of Accident: 14 52 (24Hrs)
Vehicle No: GBC 540 T	Vehicle Make/Model:
Exact Location of Accident: Along	Jalan Burch.
Owner's Name/NRIC: Ricky Teo	Battery & Tyes trading stoto800]
Driver's Name/NRIC: No Chee	Chou I C No: 57773856/H
Driver's Contact: 9633 8053	Insurance Co & Policy No: NTUC In: 5104045459.
Driver's Email Address:	
Relationship between Owner & Driver, Spo	ouse/Children/Friend/Parents/Others specify:
What do you wish to claim (Please circle) Own Insurance (1) Other Vehicle (1)	cle one only) he one you want to claim against) 3) Reporting (For Recording Purposes)
	vas being used at time of accident? (Please circle one only)
Private Use / Work Purpose	
Weather Condition & Road Condition	is?
Clear & Dry Raining & Wet / After-P	lain & Wet / Drizzling & Wet
0	
Occupation Indoor / Outdoor	
Any Injuries? (MC of 3 Days or more	, police report is required)
Yes No If Yes, which poli	ce station?
The Other Party (Vehicle B) Details	
Driver's Name/IC: Yu Dong G	8314002@
Insurance Company:	Driver's Contact: 86169678
(If more than 2 vehicles involved, p	9489 9139 lease indicate the other party vehicle numbers below)
Other Vehicle (Vehicle C) :	
Independent Witness (if Any);	Contact:
Preferred Workshop (If Any):	Contact:
* If no proper document are produce	ed, IDAC should not file the report.
* Information will be discarded af	ter one week.



# REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE

IDENTITY CARD NO. S7773856H





NG CHEE CHAU



CHINESE

MALAYSIA

23-04-1977 M

177385NII

YOU ARE LICENSED. TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

Motor Cars=< 3000kg with ⇒7 passengers, exclusive 31 Mar 2008 of the driver, and other motor vehicles ⇒ 2500kg

NP 428A

WIII - S7773856H



Licence No. 57773856H

04-01-2013

APT BLK 1308 LORONG 1 TOA PAYOH #37-514

SINGAPORE 312130

NRIC No: \$7773856H

Date: 15/12/2017



# Certificate of Insurance

the second of	YSIA) (S) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)
ertificate Number: 5104045459	Cover : Third Party
Index mark and Registration Nun	nber of Vehicle : GBC540T
Chassis Number	: JN1MG2E25Z076D418
. Name of Policyholder	: RICKY TEO BATTERY & TYRES TRADING
. Effective Date of Insurance	: 30 Oct 2018
Expiry Date of Insurance	: 29 Oct 2019
<ul> <li>Persons or Classes of Persons en</li> <li>(a) The Policyholder.</li> </ul>	118 C 20 (
(b) Any other person who is dri	ving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.
the Motor Vehicle or has be	iving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to dr en so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of an that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.
	pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's or Hirer's business.
(b) Use for the carriage of pass	engers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's or Hirer's business.
This Policy does not cover	
	, reliability trial or speed-testing.
	rative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation)
Act (Chapter 189) and Secti headings.	on 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under thes
Act (Chapter 189) and Secti headings.	on 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under thes  : N/A
Act (Chapter 189) and Secti headings. EXCESS (SECTION 1)	on 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under thes
Act (Chapter 189) and Secti headings.	on 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under thes  : N/A
Act (Chapter 189) and Secti headings. EXCESS (SECTION 1) EXCESS (SECTION 2)	on 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under thes  : N/A  : S\$1,500
Act (Chapter 189) and Secti headings. EXCESS (SECTION 1) EXCESS (SECTION 2) INSURE WITH COE	on 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under thes  : N/A : S\$1,500 : N/A
Act (Chapter 189) and Section headings.  EXCESS (SECTION 1)  EXCESS (SECTION 2)  INSURE WITH COE  HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY  SUM INSURED  I/We hereby Certify that the Policy  Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Con  Agency : ANIKA	on 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under thes  : N/A : S\$1,500 : N/A : N/A : N/A  to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Malaysian (Malaysia)  INS BROKERS & CONSULTANTS P/L (000000690423)
Act (Chapter 189) and Section headings.  EXCESS (SECTION 1)  EXCESS (SECTION 2)  INSURE WITH COE  HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY  SUM INSURED  I/We hereby Certify that the Policy  Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Con  Agency : ANIKA	on 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under thes  : N/A : S\$1,500 : N/A : N/A : N/A  : N/A  to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Management Act, 1987 (Malaysia)